10200002035/

(Reque	stor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Addres	ss)				
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
:					
LOZ-26351					

Office Use Only



700040813637

09/17/04--01044--002 **25.00

04 SEP 17 FH 4: 05

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registrati Division o							
SUBJE	CT:		PARROTH	EAD ADVENT	JRES, LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)								
The enc	losed Artic	les of D	issolution and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing	,			
Please re	eturn all co	rrespond	dence concerning this matte	er to the followin	g:			
			WILL	IAM F. THIES,		<u> </u>		
				(Name of Person)	•			
PARROTHEAD ADVENTURES, LLC								
	(Firm/Company)							
			6	8 FIESTA WAY				
				(Address)		<u> </u>		
			FORTLAL	DEDDALE EL	NDID 4 00004			
	-			DERDALE, FLO ty/State and Zip C				
			(0.	5), D. 110 a. 12 a. 17 C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
For furth	ner informa	ition con	cerning this matter, please	call:				
	ZEE STE	ELE		at (954 , 462-63	300		
T1 4			(Name of Person)		Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)	DIVISION OF CORPU	
			lowing amount:	G 655.00 %		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 43	
\$25,00) Filing Fee		□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Fi Certified (addition		Certificate of Status &	ed)	
						C C	5 J.I.	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399			MAILING ADDR Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florid	n ations				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is					
PARROTHEAD ADVENTURES, LLC					
2. The date the dissolution was approved: SEPTEMBER 1, 2004					
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the l section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441					
Per Article IX, Section 9.1 of the Lim	ited Liability Operating Agreement of				
Parrothead Adventures, LLC, all Members elected to dissolve_the Company by					
a Required Vote.					
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or dischargedOR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests. 					
6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.					
Signatures of the members having the same percentage the dissolution:	ge of membership interests necessary of approve				
Signature	Typed or Printed name				
Well Culm	WILLIAM F. THIES, JR., MEMBER				
Or In Sallinger ()	DR. GEORGE GALLUZZO, MEMBER				
Momnow	PAVLO JOANNOU, MEMBER				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				